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Name

Abner, Ken
Waliczek, Brian
Wagner, Kent
Hale, Bob

Hara, Rick
Nelson, Chad
Behrendt, Tim
Szczerbinski, John
Klerk, Chris
Burger Jr, Richard
Vainauskas, Jeffery
Asbaty, John
Steelsmith, Rick
Thompson, Anthony
Quintero, Arturo
Eoff, Derek

Wolfe, Brett
Taylor, Mark
Thomas, Pete
Given, Michael
Tatrow, Kevin
Sandvick, Duane
Bock, Dan
Dunleavy, Dan
Sanders, Jeff
Smarsh, Ray

Neuenschwander, Rod

Riffle, John
Brockett, Matthew
Horton, Ronnie
Maldonado, Shawn
Fleming, Paul
Lucente, Mike
Dawson, Henry
Hunter, Dwayne
Muscato, Ken
Book, Todd

Pitre, Derwin
Britton, Jeff
Nichols, Bill
Slocum, Levi
Churchey, Tony
Mills, Andy
Harrington, Craig
Keane, Chris
Walters Jr, Bobby
DiBlatto, Nick
Harris, Jonathon
Short, Greg
O'Mara, Brian
Tetterton, Shane
Richardson, Larry
Archer, D.J.
Williams, Mark
Johnson II, James
Buss, Jesse
Oskerson, Jason
Jensen, Jeff
Cundiff, Chris

City

Cincinnati
Birch Run
Palmetto
Louisville
Schaumburg
Owatonna
StLouis

No Tonawanda
Chandler
Philadelphia
Oak Forest
Chicago
Wichita
Redding
Mexico City
Madison
Scottsdale
Schenectady
Oklahoma City
Philadelphia
Bel Aire
Mandan
Albert Lea
Staten Island
Corpus Christi
Matawan
Sartell
LasVegas
Clinton
Christiansburg
Houston

Fort Worth
Warren

Elma
Modesto
Canandaigua
Russells
Lafayette
Kennewick
Roseville
Baldwin Park
Madison
Ohalaska
Herriman
New City
Sunrise
Mayfield Heights
Forney

New Albany
Webster
Kenhorst
Muscatine
Port Arthur
Beaumont
Wilmington
Belvidere
Fairmont
Reno

Lake Station

State Score Place Prize

OH
Ml
FL
KY
IL
MN
MO
NY
AZ
PA
IL
IL
KS
CA
ME
Wi
AZ
NY
OK
PA
KS
ND
MN
NY
TX
NJ
MN
NV
CT
VA
TX
TX
Ml
WA
CA
NY
OH
LA
WA
CA
CA
AL
Wi
uT
NY
FL
OH
TX
OH
NY
PA
IA
TX
TX
DE
IL
MN
NV
IN

785
767
756
748
748
746
745
743
742
739
733
731
729
729
727
727
727
726
725
723
720
718
717
716
716
714
713
713
713
712
708
707
707
707
704
703
703
702
701
701
700
698
698
698
696
695
694
694
694
693
693
692
692
691
691
691
690
690
690

©Coo~NOR~APWNE

$800.00
$500.00
$350.00
$275.00
$275.00
$200.00
$150.00
$140.00
$130.00
$124.00
$123.00
$121.00
$119.00
$119.00
$116.00
$116.00
$116.00
$113.00
$112.00
$110.00
$109.00
$108.00
$106.00
$104.00
$104.00
$102.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$97.00
$96.00
$94.00
$94.00
$94.00
$91.00
$90.00
$90.00
$88.00
$86.00
$86.00
$84.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$80.00
$79.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$74.00
$74.00
$72.00
$72.00
$69.00
$69.00
$69.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
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Name

Cavey, Brian
Clements, Rob
Studer, Justin
Drewes, Chris
Leong, Terry
Kinyon, Carl
Loberman, Paul
Penner, Tim
Petrie, Ed
Donahue, Mike
Wimer, Darwin
Murphy, Casey
Brown, Robert P
Schreiner, Lee
Fenske, Todd
Kreft, Kerry
George, Eric
Paine, Matthew
McCordic, Pete
Maas, Chad
Croucher, Kevin
Clayton, Terry
Thomas, Rick
Smith, Robert
Sample, Lucas
Cormier, Butch
Riccardi, Sean
Labinski, David
Gotchall, Rob
Reynaud, Tony
Vanover, Jordan
Saccone, Terry
Tarabek, Brandon
Burnette, Jr, Jerry
Lee, David
LeChase, Il, Ray
Johnson, Liz
Oakes, Bill
Kaczka, Mike
Ewald, David
Harris, Mike
Meyer, Matt
Maxwell, Justin
Kent, Doug
Haggerty, PJ
Rumbaugh, Paul
Kress, Tommy
Brick, Pat
Hofmeister, Dale
Higgins, Dan
Hoffman, Michael

Dombrowski, Patrick

Schiffler, Justin
Pyle, Donald
Novak, Steve
McCordic, Patrick
Kretchmer, Ryan
Loesche, John
White, Dan

City

Baltimore
Plymouth
Burley
Wichita
Henderson
Lockport

Newton Upper Falls

Wichita
North Fort Myers
Mansfield
Mesquite
Nixa

Cody
Lawndale
Wausau
Warren
Waite Park
Richfield
Katy
Waukasha
Grants Pass
Lafayette
Willowbrook
Las Vegas
Spring
Lafayette
Piscataway
Milwaukee
Lincoln
Harwinton
Keller

Cold Spring

Cleveland Heights

Rochester

South BoundBrook

Rochester
Cheektowanga
Lawton
Key Largo
Macomb
Jamestown
Alexandria
Houston
Newark
Roseville
Stafford
Hilton
Buffalo
Essexville
Westerville
Verona
Parma
Freeport
Wilmington
Bay City
Rosenbery
Rochester
Belleville
Agawam

State Score Place Prize

MD
MN
ID
KS
NV
NY
MA
KS
FL
TX
NV
MO
wy
CA
Wi
Ml
MN
MN
TX
Wi
OR
IN
IL
NV
TX
LA
NJ
Wi
NE
CT
TX
KY
OH
NY
NJ
NY
NY
OK
FL
Ml
ND
MN
TX
NY
CA
VA
NY
NY
Ml
OH
Wi
OH
MN
DE
Ml
TX
NY
IL
MA

689
688
688
688
687
687
687
687
687
687
687
686
686
686
686
685
685
685
684
684
681
681
680
679
679
679
678
677
676
676
676
675
674
674
674
673
673
673
673
672
672
672
671
671
670
670
669
669
669
668
668
667
667
666
666
666
665
665
665

60
61
61
61
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
71
71
71
71
75
75
75
78
78
80
80
82
83
83
83
86
87
88
88
88
91
92
92
92
95
95
95
95
99
99
99
102
102
104
104
106
106
106
109
109
111
111
113
113
113
116
116
116

$64.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$41.00
$41.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.00
$24.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
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Name

Aguiar, Alex
Welch, William
Covington, David
Fuller, Ricky
Kloempken, Steve
Meyer, David
Ferraro, Steve
Corpuz, George
Pohl, Scott
Szygiel, Ed
Celmer, Travis
Minier, Rick
Donaghue, Patric
Freeland, Bill
Christensen, Scott
Sylvester, Jr, Sam
Novak, Brandon
Freitas Jr., Stanley
Fowler, Don
Robarge, John
Cardwell, Adam
Delcamp, Jeremy
Seddon, Charles
Mizo, Jarret
Kloss, Chad
Tackett, E J
Jones, James
Koch, Aaron
Graham, Rick
Cable, Chad
Thomas, Greg
Sobkowiak, Frank
Topham, Eric
Boghosian, Brian
Mineman, Mike
Jensen, Tyler
Henning, Ed
Sand, Chris
Hogan, Nicholas
Petrowski, Joe
D'Angelo, Mark
Lorincz, Aaron
Chalifoux, David
Tryniski, Mike
Johnson, Kevin
Haney, Bubba

City

North Dartmooth
Hollywood
Lehigh Acres
Springfield
Pleasant View
Staatsburg
Kingston
Sacramento
Burnsville

Mt. Laurel
Wernersville
Houston
Honeoye Falls
Orlando
Boulder

Hugo
Chillicothe
Hanford
Overland Park
Anchorage
Woodbury
Millersburg
Torrington
Honolulu
Milwaukee
Huntinton
Anthony
Grand Rapids
Lancaster
Cumberland
Oak Creek
Downers Grove
Richmond
Agawam
O'Fallon

Fort Worth
Derby

St Clair Shores
Oakdale

East Syracuse
Elmira
Belleville
Saugus
Fulton
Uniontown
College Station

State Score Place Prize

MA
FL
FL
OH
uT
NY
NY
CA
MN
NJ
PA
TX
NY
FL
CcO
MN
OH
CA
KS
AK
MN
IN
CT
HI
Wi
IN
FL
Ml
PA
MD
Wi
IL
CA
MA
IL
TX
KS
Ml
MN
NY
NY
Ml
MA
NY
OH
TX

664
664
664
664
664
664
663
663
662
662
661
659
659
659
659
658
658
658
658
657
657
657
657
656
656
656
655
655
654
654
654
654
654
653
653
652
652
652
651
651
651
650
650
650
650
649

119
119
119
119
119
119
125
125
127
127
129
130
130
130
130
134
134
134
134
138
138
138
138
142
142
142
145
145
147
147
147
147
147
152
152
154
154
154
157
157
157
160
160
160
160
164

$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$18.00
$18.00
$17.00
$17.00
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00



